Hardware Catalog NGTS State of Ohio
Version 2.1/12-11-14/RevR Page 1
Conference
Station
8831
Midrange
8941
Midrange

N/A
Hardware Catalog NGTS State of Ohio
Version 2.1/12-11-14/RevR Page 6
Product Number Description Purchase
Price
5 Year
Smartnet
Coverage Price
Total
Purchase
Price
FMV Annual
Lease Payment
(Hardware plus
Smartnet)
CP-3905= Cisco Unified SIP Phone 3905, Charcoal, Standard Headset $38.61 $36.50 $75.11 $15.05
CP-8831-K9= Cisco Unified IP Conference Phone 8831 Base & Controller $544.05 $204.40 $748.45 $145.32
CP-MIC-WIRED-S= Wired Microphone Accessories for 8831 Conference Phone $136.50 0 $136.50 $25.37
CP-8831-DC-CBL= Cisco 8831 Daisy Chain Cable $78.00 0 $78.00 $14.50
CP-6901-C-K9= Cisco UC Phone 6901, Charcoal, Standard handset $42.90 $29.20 $72.10 $14.29
CP-8811-K9 Cisco IP Phone 8811 Series $173.55 $58.40 $231.95 $44.88
CP-8841-K9 Cisco IP Phone 8841 Series $193.05 $62.05 $255.10 $49.30
CP-8851-K9 Cisco IP Phone 8851 Series $232.05 $73.00 $305.05 $58.92
CP-8861-K9 Cisco IP Phone 8861 Series $271.05 $87.60 $358.65 $69.32
CP-8941-K9= Cisco Unified Phone 8941, Phantom Grey, Standard Handset $165.75 $43.80 $209.55 $40.28
CP-8945-K9= Cisco Unified Phone 8945, Phantom Grey, Standard Handset $204.75 $43.80 $248.55 $47.52
CP-8961-C-K9= Cisco UC phone 8961, Charcoal, Standard Handset $234.00 $58.40 $292.40 $56.12
CP-9951-C-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9951, Charcoal, Standard Handset $300.30 $87.60 $387.90 $74.76
CP-9951-C-CAM-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9951, Charcoal, Std Hndst with Camera $384.15 $87.60 $471.75 $90.34
Conference Accessories
69xx Series Phone Accessories – Basic
89xx / 99xx Series Accessories – Midrange or High-End
88xx Series Cisco IP Phones
Hardware Catalog NGTS State of Ohio
Version 2.1/12-11-14/RevR Page 7
Product Number Description Purchase Price
5 Year
Smartnet
Coverage Price
Total
Purchase
Price
FMV Annual
Lease Payment
(Hardware plus
Smartnet)
CP-9971-C-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9971, Charcoal, Standard Handset $378.30 $109.50 $487.80 $93.99
CP-9971-C-CAM-K9= Cisco UC Phone 9971, Charcoal, Std Handset with
Camera $462.15 $109.50 $571.65 $109.58
CP-89/9900-HS-C= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal,
Standard $9.75 - $9.75 $1.81
CP-89/9900-HS-CL= Spare Handset for 8900 or 9900 Series, Charcoal,
Slimline $9.75 - $9.75 $1.81
CP-89/9900-LK-K-C= Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 or 9900 with KEM
Charcoal $37.05 - $37.05 $6.89
CP-89/9900-LWMK-C= Locking Wallmount Kit for 8900 and 9900 Series,
Charcoal $29.25 - $29.25 $5.45
CP-894X-FS= Replacement Footstand for 8941 and 8945 Series IP
Phones $11.70 - $11.70 $2.17
CP-CKEM-C= Cisco Unified IP Color Key Expansion Module, Charcoal $183.30 $29.20 $212.50 $34.07
700012909 Handset for 8941,8945, Cius Phones, Slimline, Phantom
Grey $9.75 - $9.75 $1.81
CP-HANDSET-STD-C= Handset for 8941,8945, Cius Phones, Standard, Phantom
Grey $9.75 - $9.75 $1.81
CP-HS-CORD-C-EN40= ENHANCED CHARCOAL GREY HANDSET CORD 40
PACK $312.00 - $312.00 $57.99
CP-CAM-C= Cisco IP Camera for 9900 series phone, Charcoal Gray $93.60 $93.60 $17.40
CP-HS-CORD-C= Spare Handset Cord for 89XX and 99XX, Charcoal $5.85 - $5.85 $1.09
CP-7925G-A-K9= Cisco 7925G FCC; Battery/Power Supply Not Included $263.25 $94.90 $358.15 $69.46
CP-7925G-EX-K9= Cisco Unified Wireless IP Phone 7925G-EX, World Mode
(Rugged Model) $370.50 $113.15 $483.65 $93.33
7925 Wireless Phones – Wireless
Hardware Catalog NGTS State of Ohio
Version 2.1/12-11-14/RevR Page 8
Product Number Description Purchase Price
5 Year
Smartnet
Coverage Price
Total
Purchase
Price
FMV Annual
Lease Payment
(Hardware plus
Smartnet)
CP-BATT-7925G-EXT= Cisco 7925G Battery, Extended $37.05 - $37.05 $6.89
CP-BATT-7925G-STD= Cisco 7925G Battery, Standard $29.25 - $29.25 $5.44
CP-CAB-USB-7925G= Cisco 7925G USB Cable $7.80 - $7.80 $1.45
CP-CASE-7925G= Cisco 7925G Leather Carry Case $19.50 - $19.50 $3.62
CP-CASE-7926G= Cisco 7926G Leather Carry Case $19.50 - $19.50 $3.62
CP-CLIP-7925-CASE= Cisco 7925 Belt Clip Spare For Full Cover Carry Case, 30
pcs $39.00 - $39.00 $7.25
CP-DSKCH-7925G-BUN Cisco 7925G Desk Top Charger, Power Supply, AC
Power Cord $74.10 $32.85 $106.95 $20.88
700012909 Cisco 7925G Belt Holster $13.65 - $13.65 $2.54
CP-HOLSTER-7926G= Cisco 7926G Belt Holster $13.65 - $13.65 $2.54
CP-MCHGR-7925G-BUN Cisco 7925G Multi-Charger, Power Supply, AC Power
Cord $243.75 $29.20 $272.95 $51.62
CP-PWR-7925G-NA= Cisco 7925G Power Supply for North America $17.55 - $17.55 $3.26
CP-ICON-HS-C-NA= Jawbone ICON for Cisco Headset, Charcoal, N. America
Power $126.75 - $126.75 $23.56
CP-PWR-CUBE-4= IP Phone power transformer for the 89/9900 phone series $25.35 - $25.35 $4.71
CP-PWR-CUBE-3= IP Phone power transformer for the 69/7900 phone series $17.55 - $17.55 $3.26

Smartnet)
C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 UC Bundle w/PVDM3-16 FL-CME-SRST-25 UC License PAK $4,514.25 $1,606.00 $6,120.25 $1,257.44
CON-SNT-2911CMST SMARTNET 8X5XNBD 2911 Voice Bundle w/ UC License PAK
SL-29-UC-K9 Unified Communication  License  for Cisco 2901-2951
ISR-CCP-EXP Cisco Config Pro Express on Router Flash
PWR-2911-AC Cisco 2911 AC Power Supply
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America) C13 NEMA 5-15P 2.1m
700012909 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 25 seat license
SL-29-IPB-K9 IP Base License  for Cisco 2901-2951
S29UK9-15104M Cisco 2901-2921 IOS UNIVERSAL
VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1 2-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
VIC2-4FXO Four-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal)
PVDM3-16U64 PVDM3 16-channel to 64-channel factory upgrade
FL-SRST Cisco Survivable Remote Site Telephony License
FL-CME-SRST-25 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 25 seat license
MEM-2900-512U2.5GB 512MB to 2.5GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921
MEM-CF-256U4GB 256MB to 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade for Cisco 190029003900
Survivability Managed Service Hardware Options
Small Site  – 50 Users
Hardware Catalog NGTS State of Ohio
Version 2.1/12-11-14/RevR Page 14
Product Product Description Purchase Price
5 Year
Smartnet
Coverage Price
Total
Purchase
Price
FMV Annual
Lease Payment
(Hardware plus
Smartnet)
C2951-CME-SRST/K9 2951 UC Bundle w/ PVDM3-32 FL-CME-SRST-25 UC License PAK $9,330.75 $3,504.00 $12,834.75 $2,639.00
CON-SNT-2951CMST SMARTNET 8X5XNBD 2951 Voice Bundle w/ UC License PAK
S2951UK9-15104M Cisco 2951 IOS UNIVERSAL
VWIC3-2MFT-T1/E1 2-Port 3rd Gen Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Int. Card - T1/E1
VIC2-4FXO Four-port Voice Interface Card - FXO (Universal)
PVDM3-32U128 PVDM3 32-channel to 128-channel factory upgrade
700012909 Cisco Survivable Remote Site Telephony License
FL-CME-SRST-100 Cisco Communication Manager or SRST- 100 seat license
FL-CME-SRST-25 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 25 seat license
MEM-2951-512U4GB 512MB to 4GB DRAM Upgrade (2 2GB DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-CF-256U4GB 256MB to 4GB Compact Flash Upgrade for Cisco 190029003900
PWR-2921-51-AC Cisco 2921/2951 AC Power Supply
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America) C13 NEMA 5-15P 2.1m
FL-CME-SRST-25 Communication Manager Express or SRST - 25 seat license

Product Product Description Purchase Price
5 Year
Smartnet
Coverage Price
Total
Purchase
Price
FMV Annual
Lease Payment
(Hardware plus
Smartnet)
VG224 24 Port Voice over IP analog phone gateway $2,104.05 $2,284.90 $4,388.95 $918.40
CON-SNTE-VG224 SMARTNET 8X5X4 24 Port Voice over I
CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America) C13 NEMA 5-15P 2.1m
SVGVG-12424T Cisco VG200 Series IP SUBSET/VOICE
MEM-224-1X128D-U 128MB DRAM Memory for VG224 (Factory Upgrade)
MEM-224-1X64F-U 64MB Flash Memory for VG224 (Factory Upgrade)
700012909 Avaya Communications 24 patch panel $249.00 $46.28
ATA187-I1-A Cisco ATA 187 with configurable impedance $117.00 $117.00 $21.74
31341 Blue Ethernet Cat6 Ethernet Cable 5' $1.55 $0.34
27142 Blue Ethernet Cat6 Ethernet Cable 7' $1.93 $0.42